
Price List
P U R E  E L E G A N C E  H A I R  S A L O N

Style Size Duration Price

Traditional
Singles

$375
$225
$175
$125

Small
Medium 

Large 
Jumbo 

5h     
2.5h
2h 
2h 

Knotless 
Singles

$450
$300
$225
$200

Small
Medium 

Large 
Jumbo 

6h     
5h
3h 
2h 

Human Hair
Singles

$800
$400

Micro 
Small 

12h 
6h 

Bohemian
Braids

$400
$350
$275
$200

Small
Medium 

Large 
Jumbo 

6.5h
5.5h
3.5h 
2.5h 

Natural Hair
Singles

$150
$100

Small 
Med/Large

2.5h 
1h 
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Senegalese
Twists

$355
$250
$200
$125

Small
Medium 

Large 
Jumbo 

5h     
2.5h
2h 

1.5h 

Traditional
French 
Braids

$200
$150
$100
$50

Small
Medium 

Large 
Jumbo 

3h     
2h

1.5h 
1h 

Knotless
French
Braids

$250
$200
$150
$100

Small
Medium 

Large 
Jumbo 

4h
3h

2.5h 
1.5h 

French
Braids with

Singles

$200
$175
$150

Small
Medium 

Large 

3h
2.5h
1.5h 

Tribal
Braids with

Singles

$225
$200
$175

Small
Medium 

Large 

4h
3.5h
2.5h 
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Faux
Locs

$250
$500
$400
$300
$200

Crochet
Small  

Medium 
Large 
Jumbo 

2.5h
6h
4h
3h 
2h 

Fulani
Braids

$350
$325
$300

Small
Medium 

Large 

4.5h
3.5h
3h 

Natural 
French
Braids

$45Standard 1h

Braided
Updo

$300
$200
$125

Small
Medium 

Large 

3h
2h

1.5h 

Tree
Braids 

(French Braids)

$350
$250
$200

Micro
Small

Medium 

2.5h
2h

1.5h 
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Kids Feed In
French Braids

$125
$100
$85

Small  
Medium 

Large

1h
1h
1h

Dutch
Braids

$45
$120

Natural
Add Hair

1h
1h

Unit Install $200Standard 3h

Basic 
Crochet

$175One Size 1.5h

Traditional
Sew In

$175
$225
$275

Leave Out
No Leave Out

Closure 

1.5h
2h
3h 

Kids Singles $175
$150
$70

Small  
Medium 

Large

2h
1.5h
1h
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Shampoo and Condition
Shampoo and Deep Conditon

$25
$45

15m
30m

Mens French
Braids

$60Natural 1h

Take Down
Touch Ups
Detangle

Trim
Jam

starts at $75
$50
$25/30m
starts at $25
$15

1h
1h
1h

15m

Mens Box Braids $75
$85

Half Head
Full Head

45m
1h 15m

Base Braids $45
$75
$100

For Wigs
For Crochet

For Weave 

1h
1h
1h 


