

Style	Size	Duration	Price
Traditional	Small	5h	\$375
Singles	Medium	2.5h	\$225
	Large	2h	\$175
	Jumbo	2h	\$125
	~	<b>***</b>	
Knotless	Small	6h	\$450
Singles	Medium	5h	\$300
	Large	3h	\$225
	Jumbo	2h	\$200
		<b>\$</b>	
Human Hair	Micro	12h	\$800
Singles	Small	6h	\$400
Siligies	Jiliali	OII	<b>Q-100</b>
D 1	Concil	C Cl	\$400
Bohemian	Small	6.5h	\$ <del>4</del> 00 \$350
Braids	Medium	5.5h	\$350 <b>\$27</b> 5
	Large	3.5h	\$275 \$200
	Jumbo	2.5h	<b>\$200</b>
		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Natural Hair	Small	2.5h	\$150
Singles	Med/Large	1h	\$100



Style	Size	Duration	Price
Senegalese	Small	5h	\$355
Twists	Medium	2.5h	\$250
	Large	2h	\$200
	Jumbo	1.5h	\$125
		·••	4000
Traditional	Small	3h	\$200
French	Medium	2h	\$150
Braids	Large	1.5h	\$100
	Jumbo	1h	\$50
	~~	<b>~~~</b>	
Knotless	Small	4h	\$250
French	Medium	3h	<b>\$200</b>
Braids	Large	2.5h	<b>\$150</b>
	Jumbo	1.5h	\$100
	~	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
French	Small	3h	\$200
Braids with	Medium	2.5h	<b>\$175</b>
Singles	Large	1.5h	\$150
Tribal	Small	4h	\$225
Braids with	Medium	3.5h	\$200 \$175
Singles	Large	2.5h	\$175

# Trice list

Style	Size	Duration	Price
Fulani Braids	Small Medium Large	4.5h 3.5h 3h	\$350 \$325 \$300
Braided	Small	3h	\$300
Updo	Medium	2h	\$200
	Large	1.5h	\$125
	~		
Tree	Micro	2.5h	\$350
Braids	Small	2h	\$250
(French Braids)	Medium	1.5h	\$200
		<b>~~</b>	
Faux	Crochet	2.5h	\$250
Locs	Small	6h	\$500
	Medium	4h	\$400
	Large	3h	\$300
	Jumbo	2h	\$200
Natural	Standard	1h	<b>\$45</b>
French Braids	- Staridara		
Dialus			



Style	Size	Duration	Price
Dutch Braids	Natural Add Hair	1h 1h	\$45 \$120
Basic Crochet	One Size	1.5h	\$175
Traditional	Leave Out	1.5h	\$175
Sew In	No Leave Out Closure	2h 3h	\$225 \$275
Unit Install	Standard	3h	\$200
		<u> </u>	
Kids Feed In	Small	1h	\$125
French Braids	Medium	1h	<b>\$100</b>
	Large	1h	\$85
Kids Singles	Small	2h	\$175
	Medium	1.5h	\$150
	Large	1h	<b>\$70</b>



Style	Size	Duration	Price
Mens French Braids	Natural	1h	\$60
Mens Box Braids	Half Head Full Head	45m 1h 15m	\$75 \$85
	<u></u> ~	<u> </u>	
Base Braids	For Wigs	1h	\$45
Base Braids	For Crochet	1h	\$75
	For Weave	1h	\$100
Take Down		1h	starts at \$75
Touch Ups		1h	\$50
Detangle		1h	\$25/30m
Trim		15m	starts at \$25
Jam			\$15
Shampoo and Condition		15m	\$25
Shampoo and Deep Conditon			\$45